
FEDEX PICK-UP

OR CALL 1-800-463-3339

THE BXBOARD TROUBLESHOOTING 
FOR BXLINK

Contact Sheet

Customer Support

Lab

Lab requests:  requests@pathnetlab.com

Utah Fax: 385-352-7951 Arkansas Fax: 501-227-0210

General help:  support@pathnetlab.com

Supplies

Sadé Ester
Account Executive

 sester@pathnetlab.com
 501-548-2091

Ethan Kline
Account Executive

 ekline@pathnetlab.com
 214-600-0167

Amber Boyle Director of Customer Success  aboyle@pathnetlab.com

Lydia Linn 
Arkansas Lab Manager

llinn@pathnetlab.com
501-500-6565

Amilynne Eddington
Utah Lab Manager

aeddington@pathnetlab.com
801-770-0027

Jennifer Tulgetzke
Cytology Manager

jtulgetske@pathnetlab.com

Bregette Brady
Billing

bregette@pathnetlab.com

Chris Homes
BioComponents Help Desk

 chris-holmes@leavitt.com
 435-817-7249


